American Falls
CdA Charter
Idaho Arts Charter
Lighthouse
Garden Valley
McCall-Donnelly

Orofino

Shoshone

Snake River
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

20 CdA Charter
3 Snake River
1 Shoshone
0 American Falls

Blackfoot

Bonneville
Century
Columbia
Emmett
Idaho Falls
Jerome
Lewiston
Lakeland
Mountain Home
Nampa
Ridgevue
Sandpoint
Shelley
Skyline
Skyview
Twin Falls
Wood River

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

School 6A
Caldwell
Capital
Canyon Ridge
Centennial
Coeur D Alene
Eagle
Highland

Kuna

Lake City
Mountain View
Owyhee

Post Falls
Ridgevue
Rigby

Rocky Mtn.
Thunder Ridge
Timberline

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
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21 Mountain Home
17 Shelley
12 Emmett
12 Skyline

44 Highland

40 Coeur D Alene
24 Mountain View
23 Rocky Mtn.
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